

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 21064/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 671 OF 2009

SIRIVALLA SRINIVASA RAO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 15/11/2010 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Allanki, Adv.
For Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing of the appeal has already been expedited.

List the CRLMP for bail along with the appeal.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master